
Stella Doradus Ireland Ltd.
Assembly Instructions

Planar / Basestation Tilt

Part Checklist
4 x Clamp Brackets 4x long M6 bolts
4 x Ear Bracket 10x short M6 bolts
2 x side bars 4x M6 nuts

10x M6 wing nuts
4 x M6 washers


